
AGAR, Graham WP 12:59 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:384thKGC

ALLANSON, Pete WP 12:43 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:388thKGC

BARRON, Richard SC 12:27 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3014thKGC

BECKER, Derek WP 12:03 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3012thKGC

BECKER, Peter SC 12:43 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:384thKGC

BEROLD, Derek WP 12:19 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:306thKGC

BLAINE, Doug SC 12:35 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3018thKGC

BLITZ, Francis SC 11:15 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3818thKGC

BLYTHE-WOOD, John SC 12:43 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:302ndKGC

BOCCALEONE, Cameron SC 11:39 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3017thKGC

BOY, Rod EP 11:15 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:301stKGC

BOYES, Chris WP 11:47 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:301stKGC

BROWN, David SC 11:31 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3016thKGC

BUCHHOLZ, Richard SC 00:00 00:00 00:0007:381stKGC

CHEESMAN, Roy WP 12:03 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3016thKGC

CLARK, Keith EP 11:55 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:384thKGC

COETZEE, Leon EP 11:31 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:301stKGC

COLLINS, Bill SC 11:39 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3017thKGC

COOPER, John SC 11:23 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3012thKGC

CRUIKSHANKS, Kerr WP 12:51 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:304thKGC

DALY, Stephen EP 11:23 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:304thKGC

DANIEL, Lionel WP 12:51 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3013thKGC

DEDEKIND, Hugo SC 12:27 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:308thKGC

DOLD, Evan EP 11:15 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3817thKGC

DORE, Mike WP 11:55 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:306thKGC

DRAUDE, David WP 12:19 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3811thKGC

DU PLESSIS, Jacques WP 12:03 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3014thKGC

DUPONT, Steve WP 12:03 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3818thKGC

EARL, Geoff WP 12:35 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:382ndKGC

EBEDES, Graham SC 12:19 00:00 00:001stKGC 00:00

ELLIS, Danie WP 12:19 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:305thKGC

FERREIRA, Ben EP 11:55 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3818thKGC

GIBB, Scotch WP 12:43 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3011thKGC

GIBBONS, Glenn WP 12:27 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3017thKGC

GILES, Mickey WP 12:27 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:307thKGC

GILLETT, Alan WP 12:51 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:303rdKGC

GRAY, Rodney SC 12:35 00:00 00:001stKGC 00:00

HAIGH, John WP 11:47 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:309thKGC

HALL, Colin WP 11:55 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:382ndKGC

HALL, Peter EP 11:15 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3014thKGC

HANSEN, Dave WP 11:47 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3015thKGC

HARRIS, Eddie EP 11:23 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3810thKGC

HARTY, Les EP 11:55 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3011thKGC

HATFIELD, Paul SC 12:19 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3015thKGC

HELM, Kevin EP 11:23 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3011thKGC

HODGSON, Dave SC 12:19 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:301stKGC

HOFMEYR, Michael EP 11:31 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3012thKGC

HOUSTON, Richard SC 12:11 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3817thKGC

HUDDY, Chris SC 12:03 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:388thKGC
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HUGO, Danie EP 11:23 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:381stKGC

JACK, Ken EP 12:03 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3017thKGC

JANSEN VAN VUUREN, Fires SC 12:59 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:303rdKGC

JOHNSTONE, Allen SC 12:27 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:305thKGC

JORDAAN, Colin WP 12:27 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3810thKGC

KARG, Trevor EP 11:47 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:302ndKGC

KENNEDY, Jerry WP 11:23 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:308thKGC

KOTZE, Klaas SC 11:23 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:307thKGC

LANKESTER, John SC 12:51 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3016thKGC

LEES, John SC 11:39 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3811thKGC

LEIBBRANDT, Peter SC 12:43 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3810thKGC

LEONTSINIS, Andrew SC 12:35 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:304thKGC

LIPMAN, Howard EP 11:55 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:305thKGC

MAGNUSSEN, Derek WP 12:43 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3012thKGC

MANDY, Rodney EP 11:39 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3013thKGC

MARTIN, James SC 12:35 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:382ndKGC

MAXWELL, Bruce WP 12:51 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:309thKGC

MC GREGOR, Ken EP 12:51 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:382ndKGC

MC IVER, Stuart EP 12:03 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:303rdKGC

MCIVOR, Hector SC 11:55 00:00 00:0010thKGC 00:00

MILTON, David SC 11:39 00:00 00:0010thKGC 00:00

MONCUR, Ian EP 11:15 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3016thKGC

MUIR, David SC 11:55 00:00 00:0010thKGC 00:00

NANNUCCI, Paul WP 12:43 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:304thKGC

NEL, Jules EP 11:39 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3811thKGC

NIEUWENHUIZEN, Ken EP 12:03 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:381stKGC

OLDS, Mike WP 12:35 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3018thKGC

PIKE, Gareth WP 12:35 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:381stKGC

PILLAY, Vadi WP 12:59 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:305thKGC

PLIMSOLL, John WP 12:11 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3010thKGC

POTGIETER, Nelius EP 12:11 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3018thKGC

PROCTER, Grahame EP 11:39 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:307thKGC

RANDON, Tim SC 12:19 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3018thKGC

RAUBENHEIMER, Ed WP 12:27 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:384thKGC

REED, David EP 11:47 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3015thKGC

ROUX, Chris SC 00:00 00:00 00:0007:3818thKGC

ROUX, Peter WP 12:11 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:388thKGC

SCOTT, Neil SC 12:27 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:306thKGC

SHAVE, Colin SC 12:51 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3014thKGC

SIMMONDS, Alister SC 11:31 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3817thKGC

SIMPSON, Keith EP 11:31 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3810thKGC

SKINNER, John EP 11:39 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:309thKGC

SMALL, Rob SC 11:15 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:309thKGC

SMITH, Dave WP 11:47 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:308thKGC

SMITH, Roger EP 11:47 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:306thKGC

SNOWDEN, Ric SC 12:59 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3811thKGC

SPENCER, Keith SC 11:31 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:307thKGC

STEWART, Malcolm SC 11:31 00:00 00:001stKGC 00:00

STOBART, Dermot SC 11:15 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:3015thKGC
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SUMMERTON, Dave EP 11:31 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:308thKGC

TAYLOR, Tony SC 11:15 00:00 00:001stKGC 07:302ndKGC

THANE, Dennis WP 12:19 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:302ndKGC

TIPPING, Nigel SC 12:11 00:00 00:001stKGC 00:00

TROLLIP, Athol EP 12:51 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3010thKGC

TRUYENS, Paul WP 11:23 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3817thKGC

VAN BEUGE, Tex SC 12:11 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3011thKGC

VAN DER BERG, Steve WP 12:35 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:303rdKGC

VAUQULIN, Richard EP 12:11 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:388thKGC

VERMAAK, Vince SC 12:11 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3013thKGC

VOGEL, Andy EP 11:47 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3010thKGC

WILSON, A J SC 12:43 00:00 00:0010thKGC 07:3013thKGC
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Knysna Thursday, 26 October 2023

Player DPlayer A Player BTime Player C

1stAfternoon Tee:

BOY, Rod EP 11:15 MONCUR, Ian EP TAYLOR, Tony SC STOBART, Dermot SC 

HELM, Kevin EP 11:23 HARRIS, Eddie EP KOTZE, Klaas SC © COOPER, John SC ©

SUMMERTON, Dave EP 11:31 SIMPSON, Keith EP STEWART, Malcolm SC * BROWN, David SC 

MANDY, Rodney EP ©11:39 SKINNER, John EP © BOCCALEONE, Cameron SC LEES, John SC 

KARG, Trevor EP 11:47 SMITH, Roger EP HANSEN, Dave WP HAIGH, John WP 

FERREIRA, Ben EP 11:55 HARTY, Les EP HALL, Colin WP DORE, Mike WP 

HUDDY, Chris SC 12:03 JACK, Ken EP CHEESMAN, Roy WP DU PLESSIS, Jacques WP 

HOUSTON, Richard SC 12:11 TIPPING, Nigel SC PLIMSOLL, John WP ROUX, Peter WP 

HODGSON, Dave SC 12:19 EBEDES, Graham SC DRAUDE, David WP BEROLD, Derek WP 

SCOTT, Neil SC 12:27 DEDEKIND, Hugo SC GILES, Mickey WP © JORDAAN, Colin WP ©

BLAINE, Doug SC 12:35 GRAY, Rodney SC PIKE, Gareth WP EARL, Geoff WP 

BLYTHE-WOOD, John SC ©12:43 LEIBBRANDT, Peter SC © ALLANSON, Pete WP NANNUCCI, Paul WP 

SHAVE, Colin SC 12:51 LANKESTER, John SC * GILLETT, Alan WP MAXWELL, Bruce WP 

Player DPlayer A Player BTime Player C

10thAfternoon Tee:

HALL, Peter EP 11:15 DOLD, Evan EP BLITZ, Francis SC © SMALL, Rob SC ©

DALY, Stephen EP 11:23 HUGO, Danie EP KENNEDY, Jerry WP TRUYENS, Paul WP 

HOFMEYR, Michael EP 11:31 COETZEE, Leon EP SPENCER, Keith SC SIMMONDS, Alister SC 

PROCTER, Grahame EP 11:39 NEL, Jules EP MILTON, David SC COLLINS, Bill SC 

REED, David EP 11:47 VOGEL, Andy EP * SMITH, Dave WP BOYES, Chris WP 

CLARK, Keith EP ©11:55 LIPMAN, Howard EP © MCIVOR, Hector SC MUIR, David SC 

MC IVER, Stuart EP 12:03 NIEUWENHUIZEN, Ken EP DUPONT, Steve WP © BECKER, Derek WP ©

VAUQULIN, Richard EP 12:11 POTGIETER, Nelius EP VAN BEUGE, Tex SC VERMAAK, Vince SC 

RANDON, Tim SC 12:19 HATFIELD, Paul SC ELLIS, Danie WP © THANE, Dennis WP ©

BARRON, Richard SC 12:27 JOHNSTONE, Allen SC RAUBENHEIMER, Ed WP GIBBONS, Glenn WP 

MARTIN, James SC 12:35 LEONTSINIS, Andrew SC OLDS, Mike WP VAN DER BERG, Steve WP 

BECKER, Peter SC ©12:43 WILSON, A J SC © GIBB, Scotch WP MAGNUSSEN, Derek WP 

TROLLIP, Athol EP 12:51 MC GREGOR, Ken EP CRUIKSHANKS, Kerr WP DANIEL, Lionel WP 

JANSEN VAN VUUREN, Fires SC 12:59 SNOWDEN, Ric SC PILLAY, Vadi WP AGAR, Graham WP 

© = Cart
 *  = Caddie

Key:
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Knysna Friday, 27 October 2023

Player DPlayer A Player BTee Player C

Morning

Time
BOY, Rod EP 1st COETZEE, Leon EP HODGSON, Dave SC BOYES, Chris WP 07:30

NIEUWENHUIZEN, Ken EP 1st HUGO, Danie EP BUCHHOLZ, Richard SC PIKE, Gareth WP 07:38

KARG, Trevor EP 2nd TAYLOR, Tony SC BLYTHE-WOOD, John SC © THANE, Dennis WP ©07:30

MC GREGOR, Ken EP 2nd MARTIN, James SC EARL, Geoff WP HALL, Colin WP 07:38

MC IVER, Stuart EP 3rd JANSEN VAN VUUREN, Fires SC GILLETT, Alan WP VAN DER BERG, Steve WP 07:30

DALY, Stephen EP 4th LEONTSINIS, Andrew SC CRUIKSHANKS, Kerr WP NANNUCCI, Paul WP 07:30

CLARK, Keith EP ©4th BECKER, Peter SC © AGAR, Graham WP RAUBENHEIMER, Ed WP 07:38

LIPMAN, Howard EP ©5th JOHNSTONE, Allen SC PILLAY, Vadi WP ELLIS, Danie WP ©07:30

SMITH, Roger EP 6th SCOTT, Neil SC BEROLD, Derek WP DORE, Mike WP 07:30

PROCTER, Grahame EP 7th SPENCER, Keith SC KOTZE, Klaas SC © GILES, Mickey WP ©07:30

SUMMERTON, Dave EP 8th DEDEKIND, Hugo SC KENNEDY, Jerry WP SMITH, Dave WP 07:30

VAUQULIN, Richard EP 8th HUDDY, Chris SC ALLANSON, Pete WP ROUX, Peter WP 07:38

SKINNER, John EP ©9th SMALL, Rob SC © HAIGH, John WP MAXWELL, Bruce WP 07:30

TROLLIP, Athol EP 10th VOGEL, Andy EP *   PLIMSOLL, John WP 07:30

HARRIS, Eddie EP 10th SIMPSON, Keith EP LEIBBRANDT, Peter SC © JORDAAN, Colin WP ©07:38

HARTY, Les EP 11th HELM, Kevin EP VAN BEUGE, Tex SC GIBB, Scotch WP 07:30

NEL, Jules EP 11th SNOWDEN, Ric SC LEES, John SC DRAUDE, David WP 07:38

HOFMEYR, Michael EP 12th COOPER, John SC © BECKER, Derek WP © MAGNUSSEN, Derek WP 07:30

MANDY, Rodney EP ©13th WILSON, A J SC © VERMAAK, Vince SC DANIEL, Lionel WP 07:30

HALL, Peter EP 14th SHAVE, Colin SC BARRON, Richard SC DU PLESSIS, Jacques WP 07:30

REED, David EP 15th STOBART, Dermot SC HATFIELD, Paul SC HANSEN, Dave WP 07:30

MONCUR, Ian EP 16th LANKESTER, John SC * BROWN, David SC CHEESMAN, Roy WP 07:30

JACK, Ken EP 17th COLLINS, Bill SC BOCCALEONE, Cameron SC GIBBONS, Glenn WP 07:30

DOLD, Evan EP 17th HOUSTON, Richard SC SIMMONDS, Alister SC TRUYENS, Paul WP 07:38

POTGIETER, Nelius EP 18th BLAINE, Doug SC RANDON, Tim SC OLDS, Mike WP 07:30

FERREIRA, Ben EP 18th ROUX, Chris SC BLITZ, Francis SC © DUPONT, Steve WP ©07:38

Triangular - EP, SC and WP: Fourball Alliance
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